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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Basepuak B.f.
l'ymeHtok A.P.
Ckoteubkuii O..
Kosanbos B.f.
Mwwk .M.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
BiryH .M.
Binvk 1.B.
BopoHuak B.B.
Mynbcbkmn 1.B.
BboxoHko ..
Cycna M.B.
Monentox T.I.
MeTtpuk |.B.
Manamap P.T.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
3emba MA.
Mcapyk B.B.
babin |.B.
BopoHuak C.B.
Carangak M.IM.
Tnukoscbka T.O.
Basepuak A.B.
Boxonko LIM.
Metpuk B.I.
Manamap M.P.
binnk I.B. 2
lanabiybkui B.B.
Mynbcbkuin M.
Cycna B.B.
Monenrox T.I. 2
pyHYMLWIKH E.I.
Creutok MM.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 3

2023
YyaHis

Kny6 XopocTkiB

B 250 [1/50.0534933 /] 28.0899983
20.08.2023 06:45:00

fAlcHo
30

450
183.466
20

56

34

Kop,

282007
283892
282027
282012
282020
282024
282005
284973
282009
282014
281003
282023
285175
280087
280054
282025
280032
281022
282001
282041
285189
282037
284096
281002
285177
284100
285187
285188
282036
280113
285176
280105
284084

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann

51
24
13
29
24
25
9
7
17
33
11
10
40
6
16
0
12
33
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18 494.16
12 46045
9 464.04
13 490.34
13 481.80
466.52
264.94
0.00
425.62
336.63
0.00
91.01
35191
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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09:22:29
09:30:49
1163.30
1082.21
09:17:42
09:34:16
00:16:34
20
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.35 174.41
0.50 230.22
0.69 321.26
045 219.81
0.54 260.97
0.32 149.29
0.33 88.31
0.00 0.00
0.29 125.18
0.12 40.80
0.00 0.00
0.10 9.10
0.10 35.19
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
809.40
788.33
584.03
557.12
516.56
32373
320.99
298.77
288.08
277.19
243.71
224.02
219.51
90.55
53.83
40.11
5.51
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 11:42:00



